

GR 264/2007

06/03/2026.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused is present.

No witness is present. SR of CSW 7 is received with copy of Email showing intimation to concerned officer. But there is no report of proper service.

Accordingly, issue summons upon CSW no. 5 & 7.

Day adjourned.

To 29/06/2026 for Evidence.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip